
PICTURE DESCRIPTION STYLE TOTAL QTY SIZE SIZE RATIO 

4006-2 1400

6505 2226

6502 2348

4003-2 2374

4026 1944

4005-2 2304

4008-2 1224

13820

DESCRIPTION STYLE NUMBER TOTAL QTY SIZE SIZE RATIO 

6505X      2040

6502X      2088

4003-2X   1584

4026X      1560

4005-2X   1584

4008-2X 336

9192

DESCRIPTION STYLE JUNIOR PLUS TOTAL 

1902 1704

1910 1776

1912 1776 2424

TOTAL 5256 2424 7680

JUNIOR DENIM 

SKIRT

JUNIOR DENIM 

SHORTS

14-16-

18-20-

22-24

1-2-3-3-2-1

3-5-7-9-

11-13
1-2-3-3-2-1

 PLUS SIZE SKIRT


